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Blockwettkampf-Mannschaft (M15, M14)
1. ASC Darmstadt (1) 8.008 Punkte

Grün Maximilian 2004 2.874 Punkte
Haug Benedikt 2004 2.700 Punkte
Dummert Emil 2004 2.434 Punkte

2. TSV_Friedberg-Fauerbach (1) 7.952 Punkte
Smolka Jonas 2004 3.016 Punkte
Michel Benedict 2004 2.844 Punkte
Natalio Johan 2004 2.092 Punkte

3. TV Groß-Gerau (1) 7.911 Punkte
Mercier Marc 2004 2.996 Punkte
Andrew Maurice 2004 2.493 Punkte
Amenta Aaron 2005 2.422 Punkte

4. Wiesbadener LV (1) 7.459 Punkte
Oermann Roman Philipp 2004 2.682 Punkte
Merkel Feliks 2005 2.419 Punkte
Sürek Arik 2005 2.358 Punkte

5. LG Seligenstadt (1) 7.423 Punkte
Ditterich Pekka 2004 2.715 Punkte
Lahrem Jannis 2004 2.486 Punkte
Seibel Niklas 2005 2.222 Punkte

6. LG Eintracht Frankfurt (1) 7.406 Punkte
Holuschek Julian 2005 2.682 Punkte
Busch Jakob 2005 2.410 Punkte
Blank Ioannis 2005 2.314 Punkte

7. TV Wetzlar (1) 6.982 Punkte
Krause Felix 2005 2.535 Punkte
Schmidt Julius 2005 2.323 Punkte
Stöber Tom 2005 2.124 Punkte

8. TV Niederscheld (1) 6.844 Punkte
Bui Són Huy 2004 2.347 Punkte
Otto Henry 2004 2.304 Punkte
Sauerwald Nils 2005 2.193 Punkte

Blockwettkampf-Mannschaft (W15, W14)
1. LG Eintracht Frankfurt (1) 8.245 Punkte

Haselhorst Mia 2004 2.867 Punkte
Huth Nele 2004 2.730 Punkte
Opferkuch Alicia 2004 2.648 Punkte

2. LAV Kassel (1) 7.773 Punkte
Otto Josephine 2005 2.652 Punkte
Möller Alessia 2005 2.585 Punkte
Hinz Linnea 2004 2.536 Punkte

3. LG Eintracht Frankfurt (2) 7.699 Punkte
Hofmockel Paula 2005 2.573 Punkte
Sotoodehnia Kermany Atrin 2005 2.568 Punkte
Sbrzesny Svenja 2005 2.558 Punkte

4. LG Fulda e.V. (1) 7.629 Punkte
Jahn Isabel 2005 2.596 Punkte
Obermayer Malene 2005 2.517 Punkte
Eden Milane-Sophia 2004 2.516 Punkte
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Blockwettkampf-Mannschaft (W15, W14)
5. LG Eintracht Frankfurt (3) 7.519 Punkte

Köchling Finja 2004 2.522 Punkte
Williams Reinhard Nora 2004 2.505 Punkte
Thater Joana 2004 2.492 Punkte

6. LG Wettenberg (1) 7.245 Punkte
Hofmann Emma 2004 2.589 Punkte
Saul Lucy 2005 2.372 Punkte
Rüspeler Lynn 2005 2.284 Punkte

7. TV Groß-Gerau (1) 7.210 Punkte
Herold Luisa 2004 2.420 Punkte
Maurer Sophia 2005 2.418 Punkte
Maurer Helena 2005 2.372 Punkte

8. LG Reinhardswald (1) 7.178 Punkte
Martin Clara 2005 2.471 Punkte
Ekenberger Alice 2005 2.397 Punkte
Mrochen Jule 2005 2.310 Punkte

9. LG Eintracht Frankfurt (4) 7.058 Punkte
Hückelheim Julia Sophie 2004 2.443 Punkte
Brkic Ivana 2005 2.418 Punkte
Blank Nikoletta 2005 2.197 Punkte

10. TSG Wehrheim (1) 7.040 Punkte
Wepiwe Milina 2005 2.449 Punkte
Rechinger Pia 2005 2.327 Punkte
Zali Raphaella 2005 2.264 Punkte

11. TV 1886 Diedenbergen (1) 6.940 Punkte
Clesle Caja 2004 2.381 Punkte
Kummer Emma 2004 2.361 Punkte
Backes Hannah 2005 2.198 Punkte

12. TV Flieden (1) 6.874 Punkte
Erb Kristin 2004 2.318 Punkte
Weismüller Hannah 2004 2.284 Punkte
Schwarz Sophie 2005 2.272 Punkte

13. LAV Kassel (2) 6.728 Punkte
Imming Charlotte 2004 2.457 Punkte
Mostert Anna Luise 2005 2.159 Punkte
Chmilewski Lotte 2005 2.112 Punkte

14. ASC Darmstadt (1) 6.682 Punkte
Bummel Inès 2004 2.277 Punkte
Buxmann Maren 2004 2.254 Punkte
Schön Charlotte 2005 2.151 Punkte

15. TV Flieden (2) 6.524 Punkte
Sitzmann Chiara 2004 2.271 Punkte
Seemann Antonia 2004 2.211 Punkte
Janisch Jule 2005 2.042 Punkte

16. TV Gelnhausen (1) 6.500 Punkte
Rott Lilli 2004 2.355 Punkte
Hufnagel Uma 2004 2.075 Punkte
Engelhard Juliane 2005 2.070 Punkte

17. TV Dornholzhausen/Taunus (1) 6.487 Punkte
Velte Amelie 2005 2.281 Punkte
Abdalla Martha 2005 2.277 Punkte
Schoppa Sophia 2005 1.929 Punkte

18. ASC 1990 Breidenbach (1) 6.074 Punkte
Ruppersberg Theresa 2005 2.116 Punkte
Freund Nela 2005 1.987 Punkte
Freund Marlisa 2005 1.971 Punkte
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Blockwettkampf-Mannschaft (W15, W14)
19. TV Flieden (3) 5.820 Punkte

Flauger Sarah 2005 2.020 Punkte
Kleinherz Hannah 2005 1.989 Punkte
Riechert Mira 2005 1.811 Punkte

20. ASC Darmstadt (2) 5.402 Punkte
Hartenstein Sophia 2005 2.124 Punkte
Lotz Annika Christina 2005 2.009 Punkte
Roveri Barbieri Rebecca 2004 1.269 Punkte

Blockwettkampf-Mannschaft (M13, M12)
1. LG Eintracht Frankfurt (1) 6.800 Punkte

Ziegler Nicolas 2006 2.472 Punkte
Filfil Gebeyehu 2007 2.197 Punkte
Zehnpfund Noah 2006 2.131 Punkte

2. LAV Kassel (1) 6.290 Punkte
Ried Peer 2006 2.424 Punkte
Knodel Niklas 2006 2.209 Punkte
Haase Julian 2007 1.657 Punkte

3. LAZ Gießen (1) 6.257 Punkte
Singer Paul 2007 2.363 Punkte
Pfister Johannes Elias 2007 1.960 Punkte
Petersen-Hanghoi Daniel 2006 1.934 Punkte

4. LSG Goldener Grund Selters/Ts. (1) 6.188 Punkte
Walli Finn 2006 2.218 Punkte
Ort Adam 2006 2.204 Punkte
Kahles Louis 2007 1.766 Punkte

5. LG Rüsselsheim (1) 6.067 Punkte
Ben Hassine Houssem 2006 2.542 Punkte
Ogbe Noah 2006 1.864 Punkte
Burow Julian 2007 1.661 Punkte

6. LG Eintracht Frankfurt (2) 6.062 Punkte
Grabensee Phil 2006 2.062 Punkte
Hanke Laurin 2006 2.026 Punkte
Guccione Giuliano 2007 1.974 Punkte

7. LG Langen (1) 6.024 Punkte
Bruchhäuser Mika 2006 2.076 Punkte
Judt Henning 2007 2.053 Punkte
Thissen Ian 2007 1.895 Punkte

8. TV 1861 Neu-Isenburg (1) 5.737 Punkte
Schön Alexander 2006 2.270 Punkte
Reims Marcel 2006 2.097 Punkte
Rexhaj Eddi 2006 1.370 Punkte

9. TV Wetzlar (1) 5.674 Punkte
Regina Finn 2006 2.254 Punkte
Hauri Florian 2007 1.766 Punkte
Knothe Jason 2006 1.654 Punkte

10. VfL Altenstadt (1) 5.620 Punkte
Credner Kjell Jona 2006 2.252 Punkte
Knaus Jamie Lenn 2007 1.792 Punkte
Rohrssen Lasse 2007 1.576 Punkte
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Blockwettkampf-Mannschaft (M13, M12)
11. LG Eppstein-Kelkheim (1) 5.417 Punkte

Baumann Maxim 2007 1.931 Punkte
Dietzel Jonas 2007 1.847 Punkte
Aulich Hannes 2007 1.639 Punkte

12. LG Eintracht Frankfurt (3) 5.112 Punkte
Müller Luis 2007 1.744 Punkte
Langefeld Titus 2007 1.704 Punkte
Pürzer Johannes 2007 1.664 Punkte

13. LG Langen (2) 4.706 Punkte
Lenz Felix 2007 1.859 Punkte
Zschögner Christian 2006 1.586 Punkte
Lößner Jan 2007 1.261 Punkte

14. LG Eintracht Frankfurt (4) 4.516 Punkte
Damm Julian 2007 1.589 Punkte
Bergeron-Coppens Maxence 2007 1.513 Punkte
Joost Lior 2007 1.414 Punkte

15. LAV Dietzhölztal (1) 4.289 Punkte
Sosna Lukas 2007 1.661 Punkte
Krenzer Justus 2006 1.438 Punkte
Welsch Julius 2007 1.190 Punkte

Blockwettkampf-Mannschaft (W13, W12)
1. LG Eintracht Frankfurt (1) 7.278 Punkte

Peter Lilly 2006 2.510 Punkte
Köchling Fara Signy 2007 2.480 Punkte
Marrwitz Johanna 2006 2.288 Punkte

2. LG Eintracht Frankfurt (2) 6.769 Punkte
Bokemeyer Ida 2006 2.284 Punkte
Bokemeyer Paula 2006 2.284 Punkte
Sander Cosima 2007 2.201 Punkte

3. LG VfL/SSG Bensheim (1) 6.658 Punkte
Pätzel Pia 2006 2.472 Punkte
Paasche Mathilda 2007 2.107 Punkte
Bestian Marlena 2006 2.079 Punkte

4. TV Elz (1) 6.553 Punkte
Ehrmann Ina 2006 2.492 Punkte
Hermes Luise 2006 2.118 Punkte
Wilhelm Emilia 2007 1.943 Punkte

5. LG Langen (1) 6.455 Punkte
Bokeloh Jennifer 2006 2.212 Punkte
Heil Franziska 2006 2.144 Punkte
Söder Lea 2006 2.099 Punkte

6. TG Obertshausen (1) 6.394 Punkte
Helbrecht Marie Marlene 2006 2.207 Punkte
Schirholz Lena 2006 2.107 Punkte
Fröhlich Janine 2006 2.080 Punkte

7. LG Eintracht Frankfurt (3) 6.377 Punkte
Ponndorf Finja 2007 2.167 Punkte
Hitzbleck Luise 2006 2.128 Punkte
Badenhausen Julia 2007 2.082 Punkte
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Blockwettkampf-Mannschaft (W13, W12)
8. KSV Baunatal (1) 6.190 Punkte

Brede Annika 2006 2.199 Punkte
Gerhold Maya 2006 2.020 Punkte
Bialluch Hannah 2006 1.971 Punkte

9. TSG Niederhofheim (1) 6.167 Punkte
Bijelic Theodora 2007 2.185 Punkte
Küver Silje 2007 2.035 Punkte
Burchard Lena 2007 1.947 Punkte

10. Wiesbadener LV (1) 6.165 Punkte
Wörsdörfer Melina 2006 2.095 Punkte
Jacob Nila 2006 2.073 Punkte
Ashelm Liv 2006 1.997 Punkte

11. TV Gelnhausen (1) 6.124 Punkte
Herchet Lara 2006 2.271 Punkte
Zeqiraj Leni 2007 2.115 Punkte
Ojak Viyan 2007 1.738 Punkte

12. LG Eintracht Frankfurt (4) 6.107 Punkte
Münzenthaler Nele 2007 2.055 Punkte
Krämer Mara 2007 2.031 Punkte
Apel Emma Nicole 2006 2.021 Punkte

13. ASC Darmstadt (1) 6.088 Punkte
Schmidt Emma 2006 2.240 Punkte
Böttcher Tessa Sofie 2007 1.948 Punkte
Boxheimer Lale 2007 1.900 Punkte

14. TV Burgsolms (1) 5.955 Punkte
Fuchs Elina 2006 2.315 Punkte
Schäfer Carlotta 2007 1.871 Punkte
Gary Nadine 2006 1.769 Punkte

15. TV Wetzlar (1) 5.918 Punkte
Unger Emilie Marie 2006 2.119 Punkte
Böswetter Nina 2007 1.909 Punkte
Steinbach Emma Pauline 2007 1.890 Punkte

16. LAZ Gießen (1) 5.821 Punkte
Stöppler Smilla Alicia 2007 2.093 Punkte
Riehm Leandra 2006 1.947 Punkte
Scholz Nele 2007 1.781 Punkte

17. LG Eintracht Frankfurt (5) 5.818 Punkte
Hartema Lena 2006 2.009 Punkte
Wendling Luise 2006 1.969 Punkte
Gruber Eva 2006 1.840 Punkte

18. LG Rüsselsheim (1) 5.792 Punkte
Weiglein Alonso Marie 2006 2.022 Punkte
Becker Sofia 2007 2.003 Punkte
Rippin Larissa 2007 1.767 Punkte

19. LG Reinhardswald (1) 5.765 Punkte
Fülling Leonie 2007 2.039 Punkte
Kölbl Emilia 2006 1.893 Punkte
Glindmeyer Rieke 2006 1.833 Punkte

20. TV 1861 Neu-Isenburg (1) 5.727 Punkte
Arsak Kayra Sarai 2007 1.947 Punkte
Di Sirio Luna Valentina 2007 1.924 Punkte
Rappolt Nora 2007 1.856 Punkte

21. ASC Darmstadt (2) 5.619 Punkte
Bös Stella 2006 1.894 Punkte
Westermann Hanna 2007 1.894 Punkte
Ebert Tabea 2006 1.831 Punkte
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Blockwettkampf-Mannschaft (W13, W12)
22. LAV Dietzhölztal (1) 5.532 Punkte

Putz Lina 2007 2.008 Punkte
Pfeifer Lotta 2006 1.787 Punkte
Schmitt Emma 2006 1.737 Punkte

23. TV Elz (2) 5.508 Punkte
Hahn Lilli 2006 1.906 Punkte
Götzler Rosa 2006 1.869 Punkte
Gasteier Sophie 2007 1.733 Punkte

24. TV Flieden (1) 5.489 Punkte
Schleth Magdalena 2007 1.903 Punkte
Eldner Felicitas 2006 1.818 Punkte
Klug Paulina 2006 1.768 Punkte

25. LG Reinhardswald (2) 5.321 Punkte
Neusel Mia 2006 1.816 Punkte
Jung Sophia 2007 1.754 Punkte
Siebert Zoe 2006 1.751 Punkte

26. TV Flieden (2) 5.131 Punkte
Schwarz Amélie 2007 1.754 Punkte
Weber Mia 2007 1.695 Punkte
Heil Hanna 2006 1.682 Punkte

27. LG Gensungen (1) 5.107 Punkte
Augustin Lena 2007 1.987 Punkte
Schmidt Leni 2007 1.665 Punkte
Gabriel Nele 2007 1.455 Punkte

28. ASC Darmstadt (3) 5.085 Punkte
Dächert Helena 2007 1.736 Punkte
Leibküchler Mia 2007 1.692 Punkte
Scherbaum Lynette 2007 1.657 Punkte

29. LG Langen (2) 4.988 Punkte
Hühn Laura 2006 1.761 Punkte
Hackenberg Merle 2007 1.663 Punkte
Nastos Melina 2007 1.564 Punkte

Blockwettkampf-Mannschaft - 5er (keine HM) (M15, M14)
1. Wiesbadener LV (1) 11.897 Punkte

Oermann Roman Philipp 2004 2.682 Punkte
Merkel Feliks 2005 2.419 Punkte
Sürek Arik 2005 2.358 Punkte
Natus Benjamin 2005 2.275 Punkte
Hoffmann Benedikt 2005 2.163 Punkte
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Blockwettkampf-Mannschaft-5er (keine HM) (W15, W14)
1. LG Eintracht Frankfurt (1) 13.386 Punkte

Haselhorst Mia 2004 2.867 Punkte
Huth Nele 2004 2.730 Punkte
Opferkuch Alicia 2004 2.648 Punkte
Hofmockel Paula 2005 2.573 Punkte
Sotoodehnia Kermany Atrin 2005 2.568 Punkte

2. LG Eintracht Frankfurt (2) 12.520 Punkte
Sbrzesny Svenja 2005 2.558 Punkte
Köchling Finja 2004 2.522 Punkte
Williams Reinhard Nora 2004 2.505 Punkte
Thater Joana 2004 2.492 Punkte
Hückelheim Julia Sophie 2004 2.443 Punkte

3. LAV Kassel (1) 12.389 Punkte
Otto Josephine 2005 2.652 Punkte
Möller Alessia 2005 2.585 Punkte
Hinz Linnea 2004 2.536 Punkte
Imming Charlotte 2004 2.457 Punkte
Mostert Anna Luise 2005 2.159 Punkte

4. TV Flieden (1) 11.356 Punkte
Erb Kristin 2004 2.318 Punkte
Weismüller Hannah 2004 2.284 Punkte
Schwarz Sophie 2005 2.272 Punkte
Sitzmann Chiara 2004 2.271 Punkte
Seemann Antonia 2004 2.211 Punkte

5. LG Reinhardswald (1) 11.051 Punkte
Martin Clara 2005 2.471 Punkte
Ekenberger Alice 2005 2.397 Punkte
Mrochen Jule 2005 2.310 Punkte
Brake Marie 2005 2.212 Punkte
Zilke Linea 2005 1.661 Punkte

6. ASC Darmstadt (1) 10.815 Punkte
Bummel Inès 2004 2.277 Punkte
Buxmann Maren 2004 2.254 Punkte
Schön Charlotte 2005 2.151 Punkte
Hartenstein Sophia 2005 2.124 Punkte
Lotz Annika Christina 2005 2.009 Punkte

7. TV Flieden (2) 9.665 Punkte
Janisch Jule 2005 2.042 Punkte
Flauger Sarah 2005 2.020 Punkte
Kleinherz Hannah 2005 1.989 Punkte
Riechert Mira 2005 1.811 Punkte
Schöppner Anna 2005 1.803 Punkte
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Blockwettkampf-Mannschaft-5er (keine HM) (M13, M12)
1. LG Eintracht Frankfurt (1) 10.888 Punkte

Ziegler Nicolas 2006 2.472 Punkte
Filfil Gebeyehu 2007 2.197 Punkte
Zehnpfund Noah 2006 2.131 Punkte
Grabensee Phil 2006 2.062 Punkte
Hanke Laurin 2006 2.026 Punkte

2. LAZ Gießen (1) 9.917 Punkte
Singer Paul 2007 2.363 Punkte
Pfister Johannes Elias 2007 1.960 Punkte
Petersen-Hanghoi Daniel 2006 1.934 Punkte
Ulferts Janne 2007 1.854 Punkte
Müller Laurenz Aaron 2007 1.806 Punkte

3. LG Langen (1) 9.469 Punkte
Bruchhäuser Mika 2006 2.076 Punkte
Judt Henning 2007 2.053 Punkte
Thissen Ian 2007 1.895 Punkte
Lenz Felix 2007 1.859 Punkte
Zschögner Christian 2006 1.586 Punkte

4. LG Eintracht Frankfurt (2) 8.675 Punkte
Guccione Giuliano 2007 1.974 Punkte
Müller Luis 2007 1.744 Punkte
Langefeld Titus 2007 1.704 Punkte
Pürzer Johannes 2007 1.664 Punkte
Damm Julian 2007 1.589 Punkte

Blockwettkampf-Mannschaft-5er (keine HM) (W13, W12)
1. LG Eintracht Frankfurt (1) 11.846 Punkte

Peter Lilly 2006 2.510 Punkte
Köchling Fara Signy 2007 2.480 Punkte
Marrwitz Johanna 2006 2.288 Punkte
Bokemeyer Ida 2006 2.284 Punkte
Bokemeyer Paula 2006 2.284 Punkte

2. LG Eintracht Frankfurt (2) 10.633 Punkte
Sander Cosima 2007 2.201 Punkte
Ponndorf Finja 2007 2.167 Punkte
Hitzbleck Luise 2006 2.128 Punkte
Badenhausen Julia 2007 2.082 Punkte
Münzenthaler Nele 2007 2.055 Punkte

3. TV Elz (1) 10.328 Punkte
Ehrmann Ina 2006 2.492 Punkte
Hermes Luise 2006 2.118 Punkte
Wilhelm Emilia 2007 1.943 Punkte
Hahn Lilli 2006 1.906 Punkte
Götzler Rosa 2006 1.869 Punkte

4. LG Langen (1) 9.879 Punkte
Bokeloh Jennifer 2006 2.212 Punkte
Heil Franziska 2006 2.144 Punkte
Söder Lea 2006 2.099 Punkte
Hühn Laura 2006 1.761 Punkte
Hackenberg Merle 2007 1.663 Punkte
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Blockwettkampf-Mannschaft-5er (keine HM) (W13, W12)
5. ASC Darmstadt (1) 9.876 Punkte

Schmidt Emma 2006 2.240 Punkte
Böttcher Tessa Sofie 2007 1.948 Punkte
Boxheimer Lale 2007 1.900 Punkte
Bös Stella 2006 1.894 Punkte
Westermann Hanna 2007 1.894 Punkte

6. LG Eintracht Frankfurt (3) 9.870 Punkte
Krämer Mara 2007 2.031 Punkte
Apel Emma Nicole 2006 2.021 Punkte
Hartema Lena 2006 2.009 Punkte
Wendling Luise 2006 1.969 Punkte
Gruber Eva 2006 1.840 Punkte

7. LG Reinhardswald (1) 9.335 Punkte
Fülling Leonie 2007 2.039 Punkte
Kölbl Emilia 2006 1.893 Punkte
Glindmeyer Rieke 2006 1.833 Punkte
Neusel Mia 2006 1.816 Punkte
Jung Sophia 2007 1.754 Punkte

8. TV Burgsolms (1) 9.306 Punkte
Fuchs Elina 2006 2.315 Punkte
Schäfer Carlotta 2007 1.871 Punkte
Gary Nadine 2006 1.769 Punkte
Keller Mia 2007 1.682 Punkte
Günthert Tia Marie 2007 1.669 Punkte

9. TV Flieden (1) 8.938 Punkte
Schleth Magdalena 2007 1.903 Punkte
Eldner Felicitas 2006 1.818 Punkte
Klug Paulina 2006 1.768 Punkte
Schwarz Amélie 2007 1.754 Punkte
Weber Mia 2007 1.695 Punkte


